

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	NL&L Concrete, Inc 5635 S 85th Cir Ralston, NE 68127		B&W Co., Inc 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Chas. Vrana & Son Construction Co. 4816 F Street Omaha, NE 68117			
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	IMPORT FILL (GRADE FOR SIDEWALK AND TRAILS)	625	CY	12.00	7,500.00	8.00	5,000.00	19.00	11,875.00		
2	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	197	LF	0.50	98.50	3.00	591.00	19.22	3,786.34		
3	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER FOR CURB RAMP	81	LF	20.00	1,620.00	15.00	1,215.00	75.00	6,075.00		
4	REMOVE CURB DROP & GUTTER SECTION	56	LF	20.00	1,120.00	15.00	840.00	108.00	6,048.00		
5	CONSTRUCT TYPE "C" CURB & GUTTER	56	LF	40.00	2,240.00	20.00	1,120.00	130.00	7,280.00		
6	CONSTRUCT 5' WIDE 4" PCC SIDEWALK	17,263	SF	5.25	90,630.75	5.35	92,357.05	6.10	105,304.30		
7	CONSTRUCT 6' WIDE 6" PCC TRAIL	3,738	SF	6.10	22,801.80	8.84	33,043.92	12.00	44,856.00		
8	CONSTRUCT 8' WIDE 6" PCC TRAIL	128	SF	6.10	780.80	8.84	1,131.52	16.00	2,048.00		
9	CONSTRUCT 10' WIDE 6" PCC TRAIL	50,611	SF	6.00	303,666.00	8.84	447,401.24	8.10	409,949.10		
10	CONSTRUCT 8' WIDE 4" NATURAL SURFACE TRAIL	7,401	SF	1.10	8,141.10	3.00	22,203.00	3.00	22,203.00		
11	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	3,552	SF	15.00	53,280.00	14.00	49,728.00	16.74	59,460.48		
12	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACE	607	SF	8.00	4,856.00	10.00	6,070.00	14.88	9,032.16		
13	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (70 LOCATIONS)	680	SF	20.00	13,600.00	35.00	23,800.00	35.00	23,800.00		
14	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE A	11,872	SY	0.50	5,936.00	0.30	3,561.60	0.91	10,803.52		
15	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING - TYPE S-75	11,872	SY	1.00	11,872.00	1.32	15,671.04	1.22	14,483.84		
16	ADJUST UTILITY MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	10.00	20.00	100.00	200.00	284.00	568.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)					\$528,162.95		\$703,933.37		\$737,572.74		

Est Start Date: 8/1/2024

Est Start Date: 7/1/2024

Est Start Date: 6/31/2024

Est Start Date: